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02/07/2024 TP 0.50 30,000 0 0 30,000

STANDARD
2

223,502
4,014
30,000

257,516
0

257,516
HX HB 50,722

206,794
257,516

0

260,711

1507/1219 2/01/2024 CD U I 21 91,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PHOENIX LAND DEVELOPM
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25408 SFR 616 01/16/2007

2025HX Base Yr

210 SW BIRCH GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 70
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,264 109.5640 122.71 277,815 2008 2008 0 0 0 19.55 80.45

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1953

BAS 1,953 100 1,953 192,801

FGR 484 55 266 26,260

FOP 55 30 16 1,579

FOP 84 30 25 2,468

PTO 84 5 4 395

2,660 2,264 223,502

BAS= W27 PTO= N6 W14 S6 E14$ FOP= W14 S6 E14 N6$ S6 W14 N6
W15 S39 E14 FOP= S2 E9 N4 W1 N3 W7 S5 W1$ E1 N5 E7 S3 E12
FGR= S20 E22 N22 W22 S2$ N2 E22 N35$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,338.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 4,014

4,014

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000


